date 12/10/2024
page 1 of 8
SERIES: TS34 | DESCRIPTION: TACTILE SWITCH
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• surface mount
• halogen & halogen free
SPECIFICATIONS

flammability rating see material table
RoHS yes
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
TS34 - 62 - XX - BK - X - XXX - X - SMT - TR
Actuator Force (gf):
100 = 100
160 = 160
260 = 260
Actuator Height (mm):
2 = 2.0
25 = 2.5
31 = 3.1
35 = 3.5
Halogen Free:
‘blank’ = with halogen
H = halogen free
Ground:
‘blank’ = without ground
G = with ground
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page
SAME SKY | SERIES: TS34 | DESCRIPTION: TACTILE SWITCH date 12/10/2024 | page 2 of 8
sameskydevices.com
MECHANICAL DRAWING (2.0 MM HEIGHT, NO GROUND)
units: mm
tolerance:
L≤10: ±0.3 mm
10<L≤100: ±0.5 mm
unless otherwise specified
DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PLATING/COLOR
terminal brass silver
housing PA6T (halogen models)
PPA (halogen free models)
black
black
dome stainless steel silver
stem FR52 (halogen models)
PPA (halogen free models)
black
black
cover stainless steel
Recommended PCB Layout
Top View
ACTUATOR POSITION
( ): MOMENTARY
NORMAL DOWN
OFF (ON)
SCHEMATIC
Additional Resources:    Product Page